2012 087h59

\L ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE / DEED OF TRUST -

Return To: SHAPIRO VANESS,PHILLIPS &BARRAGATE
4805 MONTGOMERY RD SUITE 320
NORWOOD, OH 45212

This Instrument Prepared By: Sherri Klish
PHH Mortgage Corporation
1 Mortgage Way, Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054

MIN #: 100020000264867874
Task ID: LOGAST MERS Phone: 1-888-679-6377

For Value Received, Mortgage Electronic Registration Systems, Inc. (“MERS”), its successors and assigns
whose address is PO Box 2026, Flint, Michigan 48501-2026, hereby assigns and transfer to PHH MORTGAGE
CORPORATION, its successors and assigns, whose address is 1 MORTGAGE WAY, MT. LAUREL, NJ 08054,
all its right, title and interest in and to a certain Mortgage / Deed of Trust executed by MARK S HENDRIKS,
JANICE M HENDRIKES and bearing_the date of 07/06/2004, and recorded on 07/08/2004 in the office of the
recorder of LAKE County, State of IN, infBook; Volume; ot Liber®No. , at page or as No. 2004057383 in the
amount of $113121.00
Property Address: 6900 WEST 134ST CEDARI.AKE TN-46303

Signedon || ‘CO\ 2012

MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC. (MERS)

By: Q 2/;/:%/7 (7 I

Amber Mooney — Assistant Secretary O

State of {New Jersey, County of ?urlington, () Q
On ]§ ! 14,2012, before me, { @y A A *LO07 , a notary public in and for said State, personally appeared

Amber Mooney-Assistant Secretary of Mortgage Electronic Registration Systems, Inc personally known to me or
proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the individual whose name is subscribed to the within
instrument ?nd acknowledged to me that she executed the same in her capacity, and that by her signature on the
instrumen},/;' the individual, or the person upon behalf of which the individual acted, executed the instrument.

§

’ TARY Py SURDO,
L My, BLIC e e N
Mgy o o JERGz
o m{f)f?‘i‘@ %7 - &
58 u/}??/gm, 7
TP -
\ : e
cASH _ CHARGE
GMEB@ /9000’7 ‘;} 3
COPY

MON-CONF
DEPUTY (W




Addition to Cedar La
County, 1T




