201 300090 bSonmanaliHV- 10 1 635

iChnou o, el
For value previously received, GMAC Mortgage, LLC, its successolirlsli andRPBBEREFRY assigns to Ocwen
Loan Servicing, LLC, at 1100 Virginia Dr, Ft Washington, PA 19034, the mortgage executed by Alonzo Wright Il to
Mortgage Electronic Registration Systems, Inc., as nominee for Horizon Bank, National Association on July 28, 2006,
in the amount of $113,121.00, which said mortgage was recorded in the Recorder's Office in Lake County, Indiana, on
August 8, 2006, as Instrument No. 2006 068578.

WITNESS, my hand and seal this 3¢ !day of j! }\ 5 ,2013.

GMAC Mortgage, LL.C ~
B}’-’mﬁtfﬁ)ﬂ %wﬁ_,\w
prinet:  Megan Paolucci

Title: Anf hnﬂud gﬁ cep

STATE OF Pennsw_m,,,;a %ss:

COUNTY OF Montgomery )

Before me, a Notary Public inand for said County and State; this i day of % , 2013,

personally appeared _ Megan Paolucei for and on behalf of GMAC Mo#gasd/ LLC and
acknowledged the execution of the forgoing instrument for the uses and purposes therein set forth as the free act

and deed of said limited liability company.
(Gl il Fotfpe,.
/4

Notary Public
. OF PENNSYLVANIA il ffman
My Commission Expires: Aﬂ% Primef)um(!la Nolan He
HOF s
J/ ~/5 -/ Sp PAYRECR‘;\D?mEW& Phila. County Residing in I‘AODtgomeEXunty
My Commission Expires November 15, 2015 |
Alonzo Wright - GMH. File No. 035886802
This instrument prepared by:
SUSAN M. WOOLLEY/mrp/GMH
Feiwell & Hannoy, P.C.
251 N. IHinois Street, Suite 1700
Indianapolis, IN 46204-1944
(>—
[ 2|
True Certified Copy | )



